
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Limmat Sharks Zürich 20.01.2024 18:10 - Seite 1

42. Internationaler Hallenjugendtag
Zürich, 20. - 21.1.2024

Wettkampf 14 Knaben, 400m Freistil 11 - 15 Jahre
20.01.2024 - 17:34 Rangliste
Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

J1 (2009-2010)

1. SÖLLNER, Jacy 09 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 4:25.37 570
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.42 33.45 250m: 2:44.62 34.42 350m: 3:52.26 32.84

100m: 1:02.97 32.97 200m: 2:10.20 33.78 300m: 3:19.42 34.80 400m: 4:25.37 33.11

2. NAGYPÁL, Levente 09 SC Flös 4:31.11 534
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:38.62 34.28 250m: 2:48.24 34.76 350m: 3:57.53 34.77

100m: 1:04.34 33.61 200m: 2:13.48 34.86 300m: 3:22.76 34.52 400m: 4:31.11 33.58

3. TSCHANZ, Adrian 09 SK Bern 4:33.88 518
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.65 34.50 250m: 2:49.14 34.15 350m: 3:59.80 37.44

100m: 1:05.15 34.43 200m: 2:14.99 35.34 300m: 3:22.36 33.22 400m: 4:33.88 34.08

4. FERNANDES, Diemo Jayson 09 SC Winterthur 4:35.32 510
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:40.49 35.09 250m: 2:50.30 34.69 350m: 4:01.41 36.03

100m: 1:05.40 34.45 200m: 2:15.61 35.12 300m: 3:25.38 35.08 400m: 4:35.32 33.91

5. ALFIREVIC, Deny 09 Limmat Sharks 4:37.40 499
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.78 33.33 250m: 2:49.10 35.08 350m: 4:02.04 35.83

100m: 1:04.45 34.49 200m: 2:14.02 36.24 300m: 3:26.21 37.11 400m: 4:37.40 35.36

6. GENTINA, Vico 09 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 4:38.16 495
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.21 35.45 250m: 2:52.39 35.29 350m: 4:04.17 35.49

100m: 1:05.76 34.95 200m: 2:17.10 35.89 300m: 3:28.68 36.29 400m: 4:38.16 33.99

7. MITROVIC, Saša 09 SC Kreuzlingen 4:41.21 479
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.89 35.27 250m: 2:53.27 35.44 350m: 4:05.95 35.72

100m: 1:06.62 35.22 200m: 2:17.83 35.94 300m: 3:30.23 36.96 400m: 4:41.21 35.26

8. STEINHART, Kilian 09 SK Bern 4:41.44 478
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:40.65 35.58 250m: 2:53.91 36.82 350m: 4:07.70 36.68

100m: 1:05.07 34.30 200m: 2:17.09 36.44 300m: 3:31.02 37.11 400m: 4:41.44 33.74

9. WUNDERLIN, Levi 10 Limmat Sharks 4:42.02 475
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.56 35.79 250m: 2:56.13 35.89 350m: 4:08.93 35.94

100m: 1:07.77 35.73 200m: 2:20.24 36.68 300m: 3:32.99 36.86 400m: 4:42.02 33.09

10. ZARGARTOU, Amir 09 SC Flös 4:51.92 428
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.32 37.22 250m: 3:02.78 38.01 350m: 4:17.28 37.20

100m: 1:10.10 37.06 200m: 2:24.77 37.45 300m: 3:40.08 37.30 400m: 4:51.92 34.64

11. DIEZ, Julian 10 SC Flös 4:52.58 425
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:46.70 37.16 250m: 3:01.35 37.74 350m: 4:16.50 37.61

100m: 1:09.54 36.62 200m: 2:23.61 36.91 300m: 3:38.89 37.54 400m: 4:52.58 36.08

12. KHEREDDINE, Yanis 10 Limmat Sharks 4:53.95 419
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:49.71 38.34 250m: 3:05.47 38.03 350m: 4:19.61 36.77

100m: 1:11.37 37.47 200m: 2:27.44 37.73 300m: 3:42.84 37.37 400m: 4:53.95 34.34

13. ISCH, Alessio 09 SK Bern 4:58.84 399
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:48.88 37.74 250m: 3:04.52 37.60 350m: 4:20.87 38.27

100m: 1:11.14 37.32 200m: 2:26.92 38.04 300m: 3:42.60 38.08 400m: 4:58.84 37.97

14. FAHRNI, Matteo 09 SK Bern 5:02.37 385
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:49.48 37.17 250m: 3:07.28 39.25 350m: 4:25.78 38.83

100m: 1:12.31 38.15 200m: 2:28.03 38.55 300m: 3:46.95 39.67 400m: 5:02.37 36.59

15. LUKAC, Nicola 10 SC Uster 5:17.52 332
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:53.27 40.23 250m: 3:15.62 41.08 350m: 4:38.03 40.98

100m: 1:13.04 39.14 200m: 2:34.54 41.27 300m: 3:57.05 41.43 400m: 5:17.52 39.49
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16. BUTORAC, Toni 10 SC Kreuzlingen 5:19.64 326
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:56.68 40.64 250m: 3:19.51 40.87 350m: 4:39.46 39.56

100m: 1:16.04 40.16 200m: 2:38.64 41.96 300m: 3:59.90 40.39 400m: 5:19.64 40.18

17. FERRITTO, Flavio 10 SC Schaffhausen 5:25.69 308
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:56.31 41.02 250m: 3:19.41 42.08 350m: 4:43.14 42.37

100m: 1:15.29 39.83 200m: 2:37.33 41.02 300m: 4:00.77 41.36 400m: 5:25.69 42.55

18. RADICESKI, Dario 09 SC Flös 5:26.19 307
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:00.15 41.57 250m: 3:23.93 42.66 350m: 4:46.60 40.63

100m: 1:18.58 41.70 200m: 2:41.27 41.12 300m: 4:05.97 42.04 400m: 5:26.19 39.59

19. PEPPINGHAUS, Lars 10 SC Flös 5:26.43 306
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:02.27 42.78 250m: 3:25.55 41.26 350m: 4:48.11 40.87

100m: 1:19.49 42.68 200m: 2:44.29 42.02 300m: 4:07.24 41.69 400m: 5:26.43 38.32

20. DOMENIG, Aaron 10 SK Bern 5:27.53 303
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:02.11 41.87 250m: 3:26.30 42.46 350m: 4:48.11 40.65

100m: 1:20.24 41.80 200m: 2:43.84 41.73 300m: 4:07.46 41.16 400m: 5:27.53 39.42

21. PATEL, Aditya 09 SC Meilen 5:32.12 290
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:58.96 42.62 250m: 3:24.58 42.57 350m: 4:51.04 42.30

100m: 1:16.34 40.84 200m: 2:42.01 43.05 300m: 4:08.74 44.16 400m: 5:32.12 41.08

22. WUNNERLICH, Nael 10 SC Uster 5:33.27 287
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:00.33 42.43 250m: 3:27.02 43.60 350m: 4:54.12 43.95

100m: 1:17.90 41.63 200m: 2:43.42 43.09 300m: 4:10.17 43.15 400m: 5:33.27 39.15

J2 (2011-2012)

1. LI, Christian 11 Limmat Sharks 4:50.38 435
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:45.06 36.24 250m: 2:59.82 37.40 350m: 4:15.44 37.57

100m: 1:08.82 35.97 200m: 2:22.42 37.36 300m: 3:37.87 38.05 400m: 4:50.38 34.94

2. HENSEL, Lasse 11 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 4:50.61 434
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:45.44 37.57 250m: 3:00.73 37.43 350m: 4:15.34 36.73

100m: 1:07.87 35.69 200m: 2:23.30 37.86 300m: 3:38.61 37.88 400m: 4:50.61 35.27

3. MERCURI, Jack 11 SC Thalwil 4:56.76 407
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.45 37.43 250m: 3:03.85 350m: 4:19.24 37.66

100m: 1:10.02 36.69 200m: 300m: 3:41.58 37.73 400m: 4:56.76 37.52

4. WÜST, Julius 11 Limmat Sharks 5:00.35 393
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:49.96 37.81 250m: 3:05.34 37.29 350m: 4:21.70 38.40

100m: 1:12.15 37.58 200m: 2:28.05 38.09 300m: 3:43.30 37.96 400m: 5:00.35 38.65

5. FREI, Lars 11 SC Meilen 5:01.26 389
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:50.27 38.85 250m: 3:07.78 38.62 350m: 4:24.81 38.15

100m: 1:11.42 37.83 200m: 2:29.16 38.89 300m: 3:46.66 38.88 400m: 5:01.26 36.45

6. WANNER, Ben 11 SC Schaffhausen 5:09.18 360
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:53.23 39.79 250m: 3:13.25 40.74 350m: 4:32.64 39.21

100m: 1:13.44 38.71 200m: 2:32.51 39.28 300m: 3:53.43 40.18 400m: 5:09.18 36.54

7. HOIGNÉ, Boniface 11 SK Bern 5:10.21 357
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:54.07 39.45 250m: 3:14.23 39.78 350m: 4:32.54 38.79

100m: 1:14.62 39.50 200m: 2:34.45 40.38 300m: 3:53.75 39.52 400m: 5:10.21 37.67

8. WINDISCH, Till Maximilian 12 SC Kreuzlingen 5:20.80 322
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:57.19 40.55 250m: 3:19.89 41.02 350m: 4:41.90 40.30

100m: 1:16.64 40.43 200m: 2:38.87 41.68 300m: 4:01.60 41.71 400m: 5:20.80 38.90

9. OFUTIN, Fedor 11 SC Meilen 5:22.02 319
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:55.82 40.71 250m: 3:19.63 41.59 350m: 4:43.11 41.95

100m: 1:15.11 39.71 200m: 2:38.04 42.22 300m: 4:01.16 41.53 400m: 5:22.02 38.91
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10. MINAKOV, Alexey 12 SV Baar 5:28.73 300
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:59.98 42.67 250m: 3:25.01 42.45 350m: 4:48.81 41.89

100m: 1:17.31 40.96 200m: 2:42.56 42.58 300m: 4:06.92 41.91 400m: 5:28.73 39.92


